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EDU-VET – M4 Online Project Meeting – Participation List
31st of August to 2rd of September 2021 / University of Paderborn / Online via Zoom

	
	SURName
	FIRST NAME
	InstitutION/ ORGANISATION
	E-MAIL
	SIGNATURE

	1.
	Beutner
	Marc
	University of Paderborn
	Marc.beutner@upb.de
	See Declaration of Attendance

	2.
	Stelzer
	Jana
	University of Paderborn
	Jana.stelzer@upb.de
	See Declaration of Attendance

	3.
	Kreuzberg
	Tim
	Ingenious Knowledge
	Tim.kreuzberg@ingeniousknowledge.com
	See Declaration of Attendance

	4.
	Wendering
	Andree
	Berufskolleg Bocholt-West
	andree.wendering@bkbocholt-west.de
	See Declaration of Attendance

	5.
	Ellis
	Lee
	Lancaster and Morecamb College
	l.ellis@lmc.ac.uk
	See Declaration of Attendance

	6.
	Méndez
	Ana Arias
	CIFP Someso
	Ana.arias@edu.xunta.gal
	See Declaration of Attendance

	7.
	Laeijendecker
	Carolien 
	Graafschap College
	c. laeijendecker@graafschapcollege.nl
	See Declaration of Attendance

	8.
	André
	Gert
	Graafschap College
	g.andre@ graafschapcollege.nl
	See Declaration of Attendance

	11.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
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The European Commission support for the production of this publication does not constitute an endorsement of the contents which reflects the views only of the authors, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained therein. 
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